
18. MAJSTROVSTVÁ SLOVENSKA SENIOROV 
 
Dátum konania:  
24.4.2010 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Vranov nad Topľou 

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 Kg 

1. Ocipova, Veronika (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts.  
2. Janusicova, Maria (AWK Senec) 3 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60 Kg  
1. Ocipova, Veronika (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts.  
2. Janusicova, Maria (AWK Senec) 3 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg  
1. Glod, Dominik (AWK Prešov) 11 Pts.  
2. Hudak, Jakub (AWK Prešov) 9 Pts.  
3. Stredansky, Jozef (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 7 Pts.  
4. Rigo, Gejza (AWK Senec) 5 Pts.  
5. Benicky, Peter (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 4 Pts.  
6. Majkut, Lukas (AWK Vavrečka) 3 Pts.  
7. Kovac, Juraj (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 2 Pts.  
8. Holly, Milan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 70 Kg  
1. Gregoricka, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 9 Pts.  
2. Sendrei, Peter (AWK Revúca) 7 Pts.  
3. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 5 Pts.  
4. Menhart, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 3 Pts.  
5. Sofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts.  
6. Gettler, Pavol (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg  
1. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 10 Pts.  
2. Kozolka, Tomas (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 8 Pts.  
3. Turna, Jan (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts.  
4. Paska, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 4 Pts.  
5. Lelak, Erik (AWK Prešov) 3 Pts.  
6. Kovac, Juraj (AWS ATU Košice) 2 Pts.  
7. Hervay, Peter (AWK Senec) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg  
1. Kasan, Peter (AWK Vavrečka) 11 Pts.  
2. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 9 Pts.  
3. Kyjovsky, Michal (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 7 Pts.  
4. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 5 Pts.  
5. Gdovin, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 4 Pts.  
6. Lascsak, Anton (AWS ATU Košice) 3 Pts.  
7. Kosec, Peter (Trencin) 2 Pts.  
8. Hudac, Peter (AWK Prešov) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 65 Kg  
1. Hudak, Jakub (ARM) 9 Pts.  
2. Majkut, Lukas (AWK Vavrečka) 7 Pts.  
3. Holly, Milan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 5 Pts.  
4. Stredansky, Jozef (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 3 Pts.  



5. Glod, Dominik (AWK Prešov) 2 Pts.  
6. Benicky, Peter (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 70 Kg  
1. Gregoricka, Ivan (AWK Ivanka pri Dunaji) 9 Pts.  
2. Gettler, Pavol (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 7 Pts.  
3. Sofranko, Roman (AWS ATU Košice) 5 Pts.  
4. Menhart, Martin (AWK Liptovský Mikuláš) 3 Pts.  
5. Sendrei, Peter (AWK Revúca) 2 Pts.  
6. Nagy, Gabriel (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 Kg  
1. Kozolka, Tomas (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 9 Pts.  
2. Georgievski, Mario (AWS ATU Košice) 7 Pts.  
3. Hervay, Peter (AWK Senec) 5 Pts.  
4. Lelak, Erik (AWK Prešov) 3 Pts.  
5. Turna, Jan (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts.  
6. Paska, Jozef (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 Kg  
1. Tenkel, Roman (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 8 Pts.  
2. Hanes, Martin (AWK Zvolen) 6 Pts.  
3. Gdovin, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 4 Pts.  
4. Smekal, Norbert (AWK Revúca) 2 Pts.  
5. Kosec, Peter (Trencin) 1 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 8 Pts.  
2. Strelcova, Miroslava (AWK Prešov) 6 Pts.  
3. Hruskova, Lucia (AWS ATU Košice) 4 Pts.  
4. Fernezova, Zuzana (AWK Vavrečka) 2 Pts.  
5. Vaculciakova, Helena (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95 Kg  
1. Germanus, Jan (AWK Revúca) 9 Pts.  
2. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 7 Pts.  
3. Harcarik, Gabriel (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts.  
4. Cernak, Stefan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 3 Pts.  
5. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 2 Pts.  
6. Minarovic, Martin (AWK Trnava) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95+ Kg  
1. Ruman, Martin (AWK Trnava) 11 Pts.  
2. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 9 Pts.  
3. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 7 Pts.  
4. Hlubik, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 5 Pts.  
5. Samko, Marek (AWK Revúca) 4 Pts.  
6. Spusta, Peter (AWK Vranov nad Toplou) 3 Pts.  
7. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 2 Pts.  
8. Hlubik, Matus (AWK Trnava) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95 Kg  
1. Germanus, Jan (AWK Revúca) 8 Pts.  
2. Dobrovic, Radoslav (AWK Banská Štiavnica) 6 Pts.  
3. Cernak, Stefan (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 4 Pts.  
4. Malek, Rastislav (AWK Senec) 2 Pts.  
5. Feriencik, Oliver (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95+ Kg  
1. Hlubik, Samuel (AWK Trnava) 10 Pts.  



2. Michalicka, Juraj (AWK Zvolen) 8 Pts.  
3. Spusta, Peter (AWK Vranov nad Toplou) 6 Pts.  
4. Hlubik, Matus (AWK Trnava) 4 Pts.  
5. Samko, Marek (AWK Revúca) 3 Pts.  
6. Bryndziar, Peter (AWK Setechov) 2 Pts.  
7. Tomaga, Rastislav (AWK Tatran Žarnovica) 1 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Debnarova, Lucia (AWK Senec) 7 Pts.  
2. Strelcova, Miroslava (AWK Prešov) 5 Pts.  
3. Fernezova, Zuzana (AWK Vavrečka) 3 Pts.  
4. Vaculciakova, Helena (AWK Zvolen) 1 Pts. 

 


